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Little Hawkeye Conference XC Championship Varsity girls
Ahrens Rec. Complex - Grinnell, lowa
Oct. 12, 2015
60s, sunny and extremely windy

Results by Cal Murdock
MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Use the Find option of your Web
Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

Last updated Oct. 12, 2015 6:19 PM

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Dallas Center Grimes 46 1 3 4 17 21 30 36 20:34 2:46
2 Pella 47 2 9 11 12 13 14 15 20:38 0:46
3 Oskaloosa 79 7 8 18 19 27 34 35 21:20 2:11
4 Grinnell 92 6 16 20 22 28 29 31 21:36 2:11
5 Newton 118 5 24 25 26 38 45 22:13 3:44
6 Norwalk 158 10 32 37 39 40 42 46 23:09 3:36
7 Pella Christian 184 23 33 41 43 44 23:41 2:16
Incomplete Teams:
Individuals
PLACE FINISHER TIME
1. Dallas Center Grimes
1 Lexi Smith, So 19:11
3 Sami Sterbenz, Fr 20:10
4 Kaitlyn Murano, So 20:11
17 Natalie Paulson, Fr 21:20
21 Jessica Pugh, Sr 21:56
30 Morgan Feller-Gomis, So 22:30
36 Elizabeth Belling, So 23:39
Total Time = 1:42:48 Total Places = 46
2. Pella
2 Tess Roorda, Jr 20:08
9 Annika Pingel, So 20:31
11 Kelcey Blommers, JIr 20:47
12 Ciara Buchheit, Jr 20:50
13 Payton Phelps, Jr 20:53
14 Aanna Roslien, Sr 20:55
15 Mikayla Kruse, Fr 21:04
Total Time = 1:43:09 Total Places = 47
3. Oskaloosa
7 Lauren Coon, Fr 20:18
8 Sienna DeJong, Jr 20:28
18 Bailey Blythe, Sr 21:41
19 Aleeya Cheney, Fr 21:43
27 Melissa Moorman, IJr 22:29
34 Sereena Cheney, Sr 23:11
35 Brey Hill, Sr 23:37
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Total Time =
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1:46:39 Total Places

4. Grinnell

6
16
20
22
28
29
31

Total Time =

Gracee Kivett, So
Leslie Stark, Jr
Baylee Kivett, Sr
Mairead Brownell, So
Catherine Cogley, IJr
Julia Chamberland, Fr
Lexie Townsend, Fr

1:47:58 Total Places

5. Newton

5
24
25
26
38
45

Total Time =

Rachel Rhoads, Fr
Tessa Keeton, So
Caelyn Briley, Fr
Abbie Barr, Fr
Ellie Horn, Jr
Michaella Cope, Jr

1:51:02 Total Places

6. Norwalk

10
32
37
39
40
42
46

Total Time =

Kennedy Scallon, So
Kallie Hirl, So

Emma Myers, Jr

Katie Meinecke, Sr
Annie Balk, Fr

Taylor VanderHolt, So
Haley Larson, Sr

1:55:44 Total Places

7. Pella Christian

23
33
41
43
44

Total Time =

PLACE SCORE

Top

CVWoONOOTUVTA WNER

1

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Lindsay Breon, Fr

Andrea Carballo, JIr

Claire Milligan, Fr

Grace Bokhoven, So

Josie Te Grotenhuis, So
1:58:21 Total Places
TEAM

FINISHER

Lexi Smith, So

Tess Roorda, Jr
Sami Sterbenz, Fr
Kaitlyn Murano, So
Rachel Rhoads, Fr
Gracee Kivett, So
Lauren Coon, Fr
Sienna DeJong, IJr
Annika Pingel, So
Kennedy Scallon, So
Kelcey Blommers, IJr
Ciara Buchheit, Jr
Payton Phelps, Jr
Aanna Roslien, Sr
Mikayla Kruse, Fr
Leslie Stark, Jr
Natalie Paulson, Fr
Bailey Blythe, Sr
Aleeya Cheney, Fr
Baylee Kivett, Sr
Jessica Pugh, Sr
Mairead Brownell, So
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18
20
52
59
29
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32
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23:57
25:12
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13
09
18
25

20:41
22:59
23:45
24:02
24:17
24:21
120
= 158

22:08
23:09
24:18
24:22
24:24
= 184

TIME
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TEAM

Dallas Center Grimes
Pella
Dallas
Dallas
Newton
Grinnell

Oskaloosa

Oskaloosa

Pella

Norwalk

Pella

Pella

Pella

Pella
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Grinnell

Dallas Center Grimes
Oskaloosa
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Center Grimes
Center Grimes
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Lindsay Breon, Fr
Tessa Keeton, So
Caelyn Briley, Fr
Abbie Barr, Fr
Melissa Moorman, Jr
Catherine Cogley, IJr
Julia Chamberland, Fr
Morgan Feller-Gomis, So
Lexie Townsend, Fr
Kallie Hirl, So
Andrea Carballo, JIr
Sereena Cheney, Sr
Brey Hill, Sr
Elizabeth Belling, So
Emma Myers, Jr

Ellie Horn, Jr

Katie Meinecke, Sr
Annie Balk, Fr

Claire Milligan, Fr
Taylor VanderHolt, So
Grace Bokhoven, So
Josie Te Grotenhuis, So
Michaella Cope, Jr
Haley Larson, Sr

Click here for data on boys
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